
JHSPH Career Outcomes Survey -
Snapshots

Connecting students to global careers!



Master of Public Health

2

8
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21

30

30

38

42

4%

8%

11%

16%

16%

21%

23%

Various Industries (Law, Association, UN, etc.)

Local & State Government

Consulting

Health Insurance, Hospital or other healthcare provider

Non-Profits and NGOs

University/college (Faculty & Staff) and University Healthcare Setting

Federal Government

MPH Industry Types
n = 183



Master of Public Health
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6

14

19

19

21

20

15

16

11

6

5

11

36

4%

3%

7%

9%

9%

10%

10%

7%

8%

5%

3%

2%

5%

17%

Less than $30,000

$30,001-$40,000

$40,001-$50,000

$50,001-$60,000

$60,001-$70,000

$70,001-$80,000

$80,001-$90,000

$90,001-$100,000

$100,001-$110,000

$110,001-$120,000

$120,001-$130,000

$130,001-$140,000

$140,001-$150,000

More than $150,000

MPH Salary Ranges
n = 208



Master of Public Health

4

175
76%

15
7%

12
5%

7
3% 10

4%

11
5%

MPH Employment Rates
n=230

Employed Full-time

Employed Part-time

Fellowship, internship or residency

Graduate School

Not Employed

Retired



Biochemistry & Molecular Biology

5

1
4

2
2

1
1

2
2

1
2

$30,001-$40,000
$40,001-$50,000
$50,001-$60,000
$70,001-$80,000
$80,001-$90,000

$90,001-$100,000
$100,001-$110,000
$110,001-$120,000
$140,001-$150,000

More than $150,000

BMB Salary Ranges
n = 18

18
72%

3
12%

3
12%

1
4%

BMB Employment Rates - All
n = 25

Employed Full-time

Not Employed

Graduate School

Fellowship, internship or
residency



Biostatistics
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1

1

2

4

6

6%

6%

6%

6%

13%

25%

38%

Contract Research Organization

Industrial or commercial firm

Non-profit: research

Pharmaceutical, biotechnology, or…

Federal Government

University/college (Staff)

University/college (Faculty)

Biostatistics Industry types
n = 16



Environmental Health Sciences

7

1

1

1

1

2

2

3

4

7%

7%

7%

7%

13%

13%

20%

27%

Consulting Firm

Hospital or other healthcare provider

Pharmaceutical, biotechnology, or…

Tribal Gov

Association

University/college (Staff) or University…

Local/State Government

Federal Government

EHS Industry Types 
n = 15

2
1

2
2

1
4

1
1

3

Less than $30,000
$30,001-$40,000
$40,001-$50,000
$60,001-$70,000

$90,001-$100,000
$100,001-$110,000
$120,001-$130,000
$140,001-$150,000

More than $150,000

EHS Salary Ranges
n = 17

12
67%

2
11%

2
11%

1
5%

1
6%

EHS Employment Rates - All
n = 18

Employed Full-time

Not Employed

Fellowship, internship or
residency

Employed Part-time

Graduate School



Epidemiology

8

1
2
2

3
4

5
6

9
11

2%
5%
5%
7%
9%
12%
14%
21%
26%

University healthcare setting
Consulting Firm

Local/State Health Dept
Hospital or other healthcare provider

University/college (Staff)
Non-profit/NGO

Pharmaceutical, biotechnology, or…
Federal Government

University/college (Faculty)

Epidemiology Industry types
n = 43

3
1

3
4
4

5
4

2
6

3
2
2

5

Less than $30,000

$40,001-$50,000

$60,001-$70,000

$80,001-$90,000

$100,001-$110,000

$120,001-$130,000

More than $150,000

Epidemiology Salary Ranges
n = 44

40
85%

3
7%

2
4%

1
2% 1

2%

Epidemiology Employment Rates - All
n = 47

Employed Full-time

Employed Part-time

Graduate School

Fellowship, internship or
residency

Not Employed, Seeking



Health Behavior & Society
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1

1

1

3

7

7

8

3%

3%

3%

3%

10%

24%

24%

28%

Consulting Firm

Hospital or other healthcare provider

Hospitality

University healthcare setting

Federal Government

Non-profit

University/college (Faculty)

University/college (Staff)

HBS Industry types
n = 29 

2
2

6
4

3
4

1
1
1
1

2

Less than $30,000
$30,001-$40,000
$40,001-$50,000
$50,001-$60,000
$60,001-$70,000
$70,001-$80,000
$80,001-$90,000

$90,001-$100,000
$100,001-$110,000
$120,001-$130,000

More than $150,000

HBS Salary Ranges
n = 27

23
79%

3
10%

2
7%

1
4%

HBS Employment Rates - All
n = 29

Employed Full-time

Fellowship, internship or
residency

Employed Part-time

Graduate School



Health Policy & Management

10

2
3

4
6

9
13
13

18
23

2%
3%
4%
7%
10%
14%
14%
20%
25%

Pharmaceutical, biotechnology, or…
University/college (Staff)
Local/State Health Dept

Other (Association, Industrial firm, PAC,…
Non-profit

Consulting Firm
Federal Government

University/college (Faculty)
Hospital or other healthcare provider

HPM Industry types
n = 91

1
1

3
5

9
7

13
6

4
7

4
3

4
22

Less than $30,000

$50,001-$60,000

$60,001-$70,000

$80,001-$90,000

$100,001-$110,000

$120,001-$130,000

$140,001-$150,000

HPM Salary Ranges
n = 89

87
93%

2
2%

2
2%

1
1%

1
1%

1
1%

HPM Employment Rates - All
n = 94

Employed Full-time

Employed Part-time

Graduate School

Not Employed

Fellowship, internship or
residency



International Health
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1
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3
4
4

5
7
7
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13

2%
4%
5%
7%
7%
9%
13%
13%
18%
23%

Self-employed
Pharmaceutical, biotechnology, or…

Local/State Health Dept
University/college (Faculty)

University/college (Staff)
International Organization (UN/WHO)

Consulting Firm
Hospital or other healthcare provider

Non-profit/NGO
Federal Government

IH Industry types
n = 56

5
5

3
4

2
10

7
3

5
1

3
3

4

Less than $30,000

$40,001-$50,000

$60,001-$70,000

$80,001-$90,000

$100,001-$110,000

$120,001-$130,000

More than $150,000

IH Salary Ranges 
n = 55

49
78%

3
5%

2
3%

3
5%

4
6%

1
1%

1
2%

IH Employment Rates - All
n = 63

Employed Full-time

Employed Part-time

Fellowship, internship or
residency

Graduate School

Not Employed, Seeking



Mental Health

12

1

1

2

3

3

3

3

4

5%

5%

10%

15%

15%

15%

15%

20%

Non-profit

Pharmaceutical, biotechnology, or…

Federal Government

Consulting Firm

State Health Department

University/college (Faculty)

University/college (Staff)

Hospital or other healthcare provider

Mental Health Industry types
n = 20

1
2

3
2

1
1
1

4
1

3

Less than $30,000
$30,001-$40,000
$40,001-$50,000
$50,001-$60,000
$60,001-$70,000
$70,001-$80,000
$80,001-$90,000

$90,001-$100,000
$130,001-$140,000

More than $150,000

Mental Health Salary Ranges
n = 19

16
80%

2
10%

2
10%

Mental Health Employment Rates - All
n = 20

Employed Full-time

Employed Part-time

Fellowship, internship or
residency



Molecular Microbiology and Immunology

13

1
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2
2
2

4
4
4

6

4%
4%
8%
8%
8%
15%
15%
15%
23%

Non-profit: research
State Health Department

Association
Pharmaceutical, biotechnology, or…

University/college (Faculty)
Hospital or other healthcare provider

University healthcare setting
University/college (Staff)

Federal Government

MMI Industry types
n = 27

Less than $30,000
$30,001-$40,000
$40,001-$50,000
$50,001-$60,000
$60,001-$70,000
$70,001-$80,000

$100,001-$110,000
$120,001-$130,000
$140,001-$150,000

More than $150,000

MMI Salary Ranges
n = 25 

23
77%

3
10%

2
7%

1
3%

1
3%

MMI Employment Rates - All
n = 30

Employed Full-time

Employed Part-time

Graduate School

Fellowship, internship or
residency

Retired



Population, Family & Reproductive Health
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3
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4
5

6

4%
7%
7%
7%
11%
11%
14%
18%
21%

Hospital or other healthcare provider
Other (Media, Industrial or commercial…

University healthcare setting
University/college (Staff)

Consulting Firm
Local/State Health Dept

Federal Government
Non-profit/NGO

University/college (Faculty)

PFRH Industry types
n = 28

1
2
2

4
2

4
2

1
3

2
2
2
2

Less than $30,000

$40,001-$50,000

$60,001-$70,000

$80,001-$90,000

$100,001-$110,000

$120,001-$130,000

More than $150,000

PFRH Salary Ranges
n = 29

29
85%

1
3%

1
3%

2
6%

1
3%

PFRH Employment Rates - All
n = 34

Employed Full-time

Employed Part-time

Graduate School

Not Employed, Seeking

Retired
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